
LG Auflage

Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9 13,8

Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1 36,1

von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3 3,0 9,2

Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3 99,0

Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5 15,5

Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2 46,3

Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8 23,0

Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3 28,2

Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5 39,0

Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6 19,6

Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9 28,1

Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3 21,0

Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4 19,1

Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9 8,0

Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8 14,0

Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3 12,6

Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8 30,0

Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1 56,4

Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4 3,0 71,5

Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9 19,0

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3

2 Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5

3 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8

4 von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1

6 Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4

7 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3

8 Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9

9 Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9

10 Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8

11 Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6

12 Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5

13 Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3

14 Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1

15 Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9

16 Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9

17 Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4

18 Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8

19 Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2

20 Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3

BLATTL-RANGLISTE BlattlDeckblattl

1 von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria Donau-Ries 3,0 9,2

2 Hänßler, Erika Memmingen 3,0 71,5

3 Hitzler, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 8,0

4 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 12,6

5 Haß, Marianne Donau-Ries 13,8

6 Joas, Monika Donau-Brenz-Egau 14,0

7 Boos, Elisabeth Ostallgäu 15,5

8 Einsiedler, Martina Memmingen 19,0

9 Paul, Christine Donau-Brenz-Egau 19,1

10 Portner, Gisela Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 19,6

11 Mayer, Barbara Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 21,0

12 Hipp, Inga Ostallgäu 23,0

13 Rauh, Irene Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 28,1

14 Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg Ostallgäu 28,2

15 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 30,0

16 Rohrer, Hedwig Donau-Ries 36,1

17 Lederle, Marianne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 39,0

18 Fux, Hilde Ostallgäu 46,3

19 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 56,4

20 Mösle, Ines Donau-Ries 99,0
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LG Auflage

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Donau-Brenz-Egau Paul, Christine 103,2 104,9 103,3 311,4

1242,4 Hitzler, Monika 103,3 102,7 103,9 309,9

Joas, Monika 104,1 101,4 104,3 309,8

Scharff, Gitty 103,5 104,8 103,0 311,3

2 Memmingen Briechle, Gertrud 105,1 103,4 104,3 312,8

1238,2 Leitner, Heidi 103,0 105,2 103,9 312,1

Hänßler, Erika 100,3 102,5 99,6 302,4

Einsiedler, Martina 104,1 102,3 104,5 310,9

3 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Lederle, Marianne 102,7 101,1 102,7 306,5

1237,3 Portner, Gisela 101,5 103,9 103,2 308,6

Rauh, Irene 100,0 102,2 102,7 304,9

Mayer, Barbara 104,7 105,6 107,0 317,3

4 Ostallgäu Boos, Elisabeth 104,5 105,6 103,4 313,5

1214,8 Fux, Hilde 96,9 97,7 99,6 294,2

Hipp, Inga 99,0 102,0 99,8 300,8

Schwarzenbach, Ingeborg 103,2 100,3 102,8 306,3

5 Donau-Ries Haß, Marianne 100,8 101,2 102,9 304,9

1084,6 Rohrer, Hedwig 102,2 100,6 103,3 306,1

von Sachsen-Coburg, Victoria 103,2 104,8 104,3 312,3

Mösle, Ines 91,0 70,3 0,0 161,3
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